
CCP Community Outreach Group Membership

Category/Interest Group  Member Email Address Telephone

Downtown property owners
Cassandra Crosby crosby40@gmail.com 334-669-2719

Managers of government-

owned buildings (city, 

county, state, and federal) Mickey Allen Mickey.Allen@bc.alabama.gov 334-242-4801

Downtown residents 

(homeowners and tenants) Meg Lewis megprpr@gmail.com 334-312-2007
Downtown Business 

Association members/Hotel 

Employee/Restaurant Jeff Poynor jeffpoynor@yahoo.com 334-462-7442

Historical Society 

representatives Tracy Williford tracywilliford@gmail.com 334-277-1077

Restaurant representative
Ashley Jernigan ajernigan@kyser.com 510-812-5728

Churches
Vera Jordan vera_jordan@shelby.senate.gov 334-223-7303

Environmental/River/Recreat

ion Ashley Henderson Ashley.Henderson@swcc.alabama.gov 334-300-3392

Non-profit/Networking
Jimmy Hill jhill@riverregionunitedway.org 334-323-2500

Chamber 
Sheron Rose srose@montgomerychamber.com 334-240-9470
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